CNV_M1 HG19 15 39759092 39771612 CHB

NA18560

18613
NA18617
NALEEY ——8N

NAL8S76
NA18534

NA18612 NMBS%
wi ==

NAmsv
NA18621

NA18S37  mm—

Nassss2

NALGS70  mm—

NALEERs
NALaeRE =rm I-Il
NAIERS e Y

'NA18606

NAL8s36
NALBsES
NA18566 NA18605
nalSets __
NAIEES] E—
NAlgE

NA18561
NA18564

NA18564
NA18803

NAL8STL
NA18542
NALB557 o
W
—
NATSE2R
NA18503
NA18605
NAL8545
NALES30 s
NATE624 mem—
NA18616

NALB574 11T O

NA:
NA18631

[ p—
NAISSS7  m—
rei——
NA1gs61
s
NALEES E—
Rt
e
o
NAISSCS  m—
NALEEES e N N
NAIS549  m—
A2 N [N
NSRS LN
NAtasT2
NAlgeEs I
NATSe 1 A O R A [
T
NA18535 NALESTO \
r—— | ] _I-I_Im---
|
NAtase2
it — |
NA1gs53
Nalgezs |
|
NAtgs1
It I |
Nmm
NA18537
NAIGSS?  —
Pt
NAlaSsu
NA18509
Nalgeey
NALge
NA18547 e
NALEE --=' l-l
AL8550
VAL
wsm
NA18sdS
AT
NAISE3S =
NALERsS
AL m—
NATOSS
T — p—
Pt ———
NAtases
NATRES
NA1gs6s
T mem——— T
e
NAIG617  m—
NALgeH I NI N T S
NAGGH, —— A
NA18606
S — LI
i
|
—
—
—
i
—
= ETTT0 L T
NA18s32
s

NAR1S

NA]BSSD
NAL8612
—E 11

‘_ NAL8S65
— NAmssz

NA18599

; Natasss
1_

NA18596

NA]BSGM

IA18545
NAIBESR

H CNO m CN1

NA18636
NA18631
NA18617
NALES60

L — e
NALgezs

—E Wl
g

NA18564

NA]ESSE

Nmsn

Nmasm
NA;

NA18616
NA18605
NA18505
NA18503
NA18570
NAL8S71
NA18571
NA18566
NA18550
NA18546
NA18539
NA18536
NAL8530
NA18526
N

NALess

NA18555
NA18557

_E NA18612
NA18577

— NAmssz

NA18627

NA18535

— NAL8544

NA18572
NA18621
NA15552

NA18542

NA18623

NA18626
NAL8617

18632

NA18597

NA18599
NA18503
NA18544

NA18630
NA18534

NA18633
NA18631
NA18553
NA18552
NA18548
NA18543
NAL8560
NA18539

——

NA18602

NA18619

NA18634
NA18637
NA18633
NA18620
NA18507
NA18532
NA18561
Natgode
—
NA18574

NA18541

NA18620
MMM NAISSI0

— A
L NA18636

NA18595

— NMESM

NA18638
NA18616
NAL8614
NA18609
NA18608
NA18606
NA18596
NA18579
NA18576
NA18572
NAL8570
NAL8550
NATasds
NA18547
NATass7

N
NAL8S62
NALE606
NA18637
NAL8645
NA18537
NA18b32
NAL8526

NA18564
NAmana

18630
NA18622

623
NA18538

NA18550

NA18558

IA18577

wuassz
|| AT R
Mg

NA18573
NAmsss

_ NAL8503

— AL
_

|II|i A16353
NA18632
Nalges
NA18626
NA18619
NA18618
NALGRIS
Nalgeis
NA18582
Y

T T e

18541
(T T T T N
Naa

NALERiE
NALERE
N
NALGRES

IA18614

NA18624
NALES70

-100.0 -80.0 -60.0 -40.0 -20.0 0

0

20.0

40.0

60.0

80.0

100.0




